
TOTAL

Moyenne des 4 
meilleurs imposés


/10

Programme imposé 1 2 3 4 5 6

A cheval

Base

Demi étendard

Debout

Prise d'élan avant - poirier

Demi moulin

Prise d'élan arrière - planche

Sortie

TOTAL

Programme imposé 
Note exercices

EQUIPE AMATEUR 3 

Remarques

NOTE FINALE DU PROGRAMME IMPOSE

Juge : Signature : 

Table de juge

Epreuve n°

Manche

Date

Concours

1

2

3

4

5

6

Equipe

Cheval

Longeur

Club


